
 I.S.G.A. Girls National Championships   

2-piece Results  

UNDER 10 GIRLS CHALLENGE 

Held at Haberdashers’ Boys School, Elstree                         11th November 2023 

 

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 
Thomas’s, Battersea Vault Floor Score Pos Score Pos 
 301 Celine Offer 8.50 7.60 16.10 9       
 302 Helen Stafford 7.80 7.50 15.30 15       
 303 Freya Bruce 8.70 7.10 15.80 12 =     
 304 Lauren McManus 8.70 8.50 17.20 2 =     
 305 Thalia Glasmacher 8.90 7.70 16.60 7 =     
 306 SPARE 0.00 0.00 0.00 29 =     
  Total of top 4 34.80 31.30   66.10 2  

 

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 
Port Regis VV SF Score Pos Score Pos 
 307 Clementine England 8.20 7.80 16.00 10 =   

 308 Ellie Ohlson 8.50 8.60 17.10 4     

 309 Sofia Blackmore 7.90 7.00 14.90 18     

 310 Wayna Wei 7.50 7.50 15.00 17     

 311 Nadia Turner 0.00 0.00 0.00 29 =   

 312 SPARE 0.00 0.00 0.00 29 =   

       63.00 3  
 

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 
St Christopher’s Vault Floor Score Pos Score Pos 
 313 Cleo Kennedy 7.90 6.70 14.60 21     

 314 Valerie Pak 8.40 6.10 14.50 22     

 315 Elizabeth Lung 7.50 6.50 14.00 25     

 316 Juliette Michaud 8.40 8.20 16.60 7 =   

 317 Chloe Cighi 8.10 7.90 16.00 10 =   

 318 SPARE 0.00 0.00 0.00 29 =   

  Total of top 4 32.80 29.30   62.10 4  
 

 

 



 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 
Sarum Hall VV SF Score Pos Score Pos 
 319 Saesha Kohli 7.30 6.00 13.30 26     

 320 Serra Rosborough 7.70 7.50 15.20 16     

 321 Sivan Limon 7.80 5.40 13.20 27     

 322 Ayana Rone 7.60 5.10 12.70 28     

 323 Viola Naidoo 8.90 5.90 14.80 19     

 324 SPARE 0.00 0.00 0.00 29 =   

  Total of top 4 32.00 24.80      
 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 
Cranford House Vault Floor Score Pos Score Pos 
 325  Marina Parra Garcia 7.70 7.00 14.70 20       
 326 Olivia Preece 7.90 6.50 14.40 23 =     
 327 Niamh Raymond 8.40 6.00 14.40 23 =     
 328  Claudia Robinson 8.10 7.60 15.70 14       
 329 SPARE 0.00 0.00 0.00 29 =     
 330 SPARE 0.00 0.00 0.00 29 =     
  Total of top 4 32.10 27.10   59.20 5  

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 
Stormont VV SF Score Pos Score Pos 
 331 Spare 0.00 0.00 0.00 29 =     
 332 Danielle Addo 8.90 8.00 16.90 5       
 333 Lola Bentley-Atkin 8.00 7.80 15.80 12 =     
 334 Ginny  Gribaudo 8.70 8.00 16.70 6       
 335 Orla Flannery 8.80 8.40 17.20 2 =     
 336 Jasmine Pabani 8.50 9.00 17.50 1       
  Total of top 4 34.90 33.40    68.30 1 

 

 

UNDER 10 GIRLS CHALLENGE - Individual Total Positions 

No Name School Score Position 
336 Jasmine Pabani STORMONT 17.50 1   
335 Orla Flannery STORMONT 17.20 2 = 
304 Lauren McManus THOMAS'S, BATTERSEA 17.20 2 = 
308 Ellie Ohlson PORT REGIS 17.10 4   
332 Danielle Addo STORMONT 16.90 5   
334 Ginny  Gribaudo STORMONT 16.70 6   
305 Thalia Glasmacher THOMAS'S, BATTERSEA 16.60 7 = 
316 Juliette Michaud ST CHRISTOPHER'S 16.60 7 = 
301 Celine Offer THOMAS'S, BATTERSEA 16.10 9   
307 Clementine England PORT REGIS 16.00 10 = 
317 Chloe Cighi ST CHRISTOPHER'S 16.00 10 = 
333 Lola Bentley-Atkin STORMONT 15.80 12 = 
303 Freya Bruce THOMAS'S, BATTERSEA 15.80 12 = 



328  Claudia Robinson CRANFORD HOUSE 15.70 14   
302 Helen Stafford THOMAS'S, BATTERSEA 15.30 15   
320 Serra Rosborough SARUM HALL 15.20 16   
310 Wayna Wei PORT REGIS 15.00 17   
309 Sofia Blackmore PORT REGIS 14.90 18   
323 Viola Naidoo SARUM HALL 14.80 19   
325  Marina Parra Garcia CRANFORD HOUSE 14.70 20   
313 Cleo Kennedy ST CHRISTOPHER'S 14.60 21   
314 Valerie Pak ST CHRISTOPHER'S 14.50 22   
326 Olivia Preece CRANFORD HOUSE 14.40 23 = 
327 Niamh Raymond CRANFORD HOUSE 14.40 23 = 
315 Elizabeth Lung ST CHRISTOPHER'S 14.00 25   
319 Saesha Kohli SARUM HALL 13.30 26   
321 Sivan Limon SARUM HALL 13.20 27   
322 Ayana Rone SARUM HALL 12.70 28   
306 SPARE THOMAS'S, BATTERSEA 0.00 29 = 
311 Nadia Turner PORT REGIS 0.00 29 = 
312 SPARE PORT REGIS 0.00 29 = 
318 SPARE ST CHRISTOPHER'S 0.00 29 = 
324 SPARE SARUM HALL 0.00 29 = 
329 SPARE CRANFORD HOUSE 0.00 29 = 
330 SPARE CRANFORD HOUSE 0.00 29 = 
331 Spare STORMONT 0.00 29 = 

 

 

 

UUNDER 10 GIRLS CHALLENGE Team Positions 
 
School Score Position 
STORMONT 68.30 1 
THOMAS'S, BATTERSEA 66.10 2 
PORT REGIS 63.00 3 
ST CHRISTOPHER'S 62.10 4 
CRANFORD HOUSE 59.20 5 
SARUM HALL 56.80 6 

 


